T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
AISLE COCOONING CONTAINMENT
FREE FORM AISLE CONTAINMENT
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”
FREE FORM AISLE COCOONING
 Free form Aisle Cocooning Containment enables an
installed Rack to be removed from a row of Racks, quickly

blank panels seal
unused space and
are easily removed
when new racks are
to be deployed.
3rd party racks are to
be positioned within
a CANNON Free Form
Aisle.
9.13
BLANK PANEL SIZE
(Equivalent CANNON
cabinet height)
600 WIDE 700 WIDE 800 WIDE
PART CODE PART CODE
42U Direct to Floor BIWP4260CFF BIWP4270CFF BIWP4280CFF
42U Castor to Floor BIWP4260COC BIWP4270COC BIWP4280COC
45U Direct to Floor BIWP4560CFF BIWP4570CFF BIWP4580CFF
45U Castor to Floor BIWP4560COC BIWP4570COC BIWP4580COC
47U Direct to Floor BIWP4760CFF BIWP4770CFF BIWP4780CFF
47U Castor to Floor BIWP4760COC BIWP4770COC BIWP4780COC